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Owner or Taxpaver

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

tem Description

Unit Rate

Project: 1103T  Assmt: 119090
Resolution #:

Manager: TJT

David B Samuelson

Elaine C Samuelson

1299 Osceola Ave

St Paul MN 55105-2718
*1299 OSCEOLA AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 10/26/2010

STINSON'S BOULEVARD LOT 206 BLK
10

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Rea] Estate Admin Fee

**¥ Owner and Taxpayer ***

$478.80
$91.39
$20.00

3590.19

Page 5
Broperty ID
03-28-23-43-0105

Xiong Her

1280 Point Douglas Rd §

St Paul MN 55119-5673

*1280 POINT DOUGLAS RD S
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 10/26/2010

SECTION 23 TOWN 28 RANGE 22 EX §
330 FT AND EX NLY 799 3/10 FT
MEASURED ON A L RUN SELY FROM
NW COR OF NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 AND
PAR WITH TANGENT PART OF CL OF
STH 51/104 PART OF N 1/2 OF NE 14

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** OQwner and Taxpayer ***

$134.66
$91.39
$20.00

$246.05

23-28-22-11-0040

Alec C Johnson

2027 Princeton Ave

StPaul MN 551035-1528

*2027 PRINCETON AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 10/26/2010

JOHN J. KENNA'S REARRANGEMENT
E1/2 OF LOT 23 AND W 1/2 OF LOT 24
BLK 2

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$448.88
$91.39
$20.00

$560.27

04-28-23-33-0046

Lavonne Ann Hill

406 Pleasant Dr

Hastings MN 55033-1508
*1254 RAYMOND AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of 1 10/26/201¢

5T ANTHONY PARK NORTH 3 1/2 OF
LOT 8 AND ALL OF LOT 7BLK 47

Tree Removat
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#+ Owner and Taxpayer ***

$817.59
$91.39
$20.00

$928.98

20-29-23-44-0065

Lic Swenka jones

4144 20th Ave S

Minneapolis MN 55407-3408
*454 SNELLING AVE §
*Ward: 3

*Pendingas of: 10/26/2010

SYLVAN PARK ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF SAINT PAUL LOTS 7 AND
LOT 8BLK 13

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**#* Owner and Taxpayer ***

$329.18
$91.39
$20.00

$440.57

10-28-23-23-0194
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