10:28:19 11/18/2010	Public Improvement Assessment F	-	et: 1103T Assm ution#:	it: 119090	Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	<b>Quantity</b>	Charge Amts	Property ID
David B Samuelson	STINSON'S BOULEVARD LOT 26 BLK	Tree Removal	1.00	478.80	\$478.80	03-28-23-43-0105
Elaine C Samuelson	10	Park Service Fee	1.00	91.39	\$91.39	
1299 Osceola Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
St Paul MN 55105-2718		**** 1.T. ***	4		\$590.19	
*1299 OSCEOLA AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	*			
*Ward: 3						
*Pending as of: 10/26/2010						
	SECTION 23 TOWN 28 RANGE 22 EX S	Tree Removal	1.00	134.66	\$134.66	23-28-22-11-0040
1280 Point Douglas Rd S	330 FT AND EX NLY 799 3/10 FT	Park Service Fee	1.00	91.39	\$91.39	_ <del>_</del> _ <del>_</del>
St Paul MN 55119-5673	MEASURED ON A L RUN SELY FROM NW COR OF NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 AND	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*1280 POINT DOUGLAS RD S	PAR WITH TANGENT PART OF CL OF				\$246.05	•
*Ward: 7	STH 61/104 PART OF N 1/2 OF NE 1/4	*** Owner and Taxpayer **	*			
*Pending as of: 10/26/2010						
Alec C Johnson	JOHN J. KENNA'S REARRANGEMENT	Tree Removal	1.00	448.88	\$448.88	04-28-23-33-0046
2027 Princeton Ave	E 1/2 OF LOT 23 AND W 1/2 OF LOT 24	Park Service Fee	1.00	91.39	\$91.39	3. 23 <b>23 33</b> 33 13
St Paul MN 55105-1528	BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*2027 PRINCETON AVE					\$560.27	
*Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	*			
*Pending as of: 10/26/2010						
Lavonne Ann Hill	ST ANTHONY PARK NORTH S 1/2 OF	Tree Removal			<u>\$817.59</u>	20-29-23-44-0065
406 Pleasant Dr	LOT 8 AND ALL OF LOT 7 BLK 47	Park Service Fee	1.00	91.39	\$91.39	20"27-23-44-0003
Hastings MN 55033-1508		Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20,00	
*1254 RAYMOND AVE					\$928.98	
*Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	*			
*Pending as of: 10/26/2010		-				
5						
Lle Swenka jones	SYLVAN PARK ADDITION TO THE	Tree Removal		329,18	<u>\$329.18</u>	10-28-23-23-0194
4144 20th Ave S	CITY OF SAINT PAUL LOTS 7 AND	Park Service Fee	1.00	91.39	\$91.39	10-20-23-23-01/7
Minneapolis MN 55407-3408	LOT 8 BLK 13	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*454 SNELLING AVE S	•				\$440.57	
*Ward: 3		*** Owner and Taxpayer **	*			
den II o dolectedes						

\*Pending as of: 10/26/2010